Kgs

Typek A4
Boxes

Bankers /
Metrofile

240L
Wheelie
Bin

Bankers /
Metrofile

240L
Wheelie
Bin

Minimum
Charge

Minimum
Charge
R1050

SHREDDING SERVICES

R18 <150kgs
1-20 Boxes
R195 /box
1-10 Boxes
R 341 /box
1-2 Bin
R 1,365 /bin
R14 <150kgs
1-20 Boxes
R150 /box
1-10 Boxes
R 263 /box
1-2 Bin
R 1,050 /bin

£

R17 <300kgs
2]1-40 Boxes
R179 /box
11-20 Boxes
R 314 /box
3-4 Bins
R 1,256 /bin
R12 <300kgs
2]1-40 Boxes
R93 /box
11-20 Boxes
R 187 /box
3-4 Bins

R 935 /bin

R16 < 450kgs
41-60 Boxes
R165 /box
21-30 Boxes
R 289 /box
5-6 Bins
R 1,155 /bin
R 11 < 450kgs
41-60 Boxes
R83 /box
21-30 Boxes
R 166 /box
5-6 Bins

R 832 /bin

R14 <600kgs
61-80 Boxes
R152 /box
31-40 Boxes
R 266 /box
7-8 Bins
R 1,063 /bin
R10 <600kgs
61-80 Boxes
R74 /box
31-40 Boxes
R 148 /box
7-8 Bins

R 740 /bin
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R13 < 750kgs
81-100 Boxes

R140 /box Large
Quantities

-Volume
Discount

41-50 Boxes
R 244 [box
9-10 Bins
R 978 /bin
R9 < 750kgs
81-100 Boxes

R66 /box Large
Quantities
-Volume

Discount

41-50 Boxes
R132 /box
9-10 Bins

R 659 /bin

240L Wheelie Bin

Same size as standard black
refuse bin- Takes +/- 80kgs
when full

Typex A4 Box

/f’ﬂ Bankers / Metrofile Box

ek Dimentions: 27 x 30 x 22cm (INFO: Dimentions: 42 x 34 x 26cm

A4
TyP # \OGISTICS

T i

9-10 Bins
R 1,013 /bin
R 694 /bin

240L Wheelie Bin
On-Site

Large
Quantities
-Volume
Discount

R1N3 /bin
R 790 /bin

R1,680 /bin
R1,350 /bin

R 1,406 /bin
R 1,085 /bin

R 1,230 /bin
R 907 /bin

Purge / Office

Clean Up - This option is when you would like us to provide you with wheelie bins to assist you with your office clean up.

- Rates are per wheelie bin, and includes drop off, collection, AND shredding
- You are allowed to keep the bins for two week

- Thereafter storage fees per bin would apply, R20 per bin per day

Client Delivers
/Walk In
Clients

pLo) Ex{olo]
R9/kg

401-500
R7/kg

500kgs +
R6/kg

<100kgs
R11/kg

101-200 kgs
R10/kg

301-400 kgs
R8/kg

We provide you with a lockable 240L wheelie bin. You pay R1050 every time you call us for a ad-hoc off-site service. Zero

Special Offer e .
monthly rental fees (minimum service interval: once every 3 months)

Melamine Console
Junior Standard

Wheelie Bin Leather Touch

120L Medi Maxi

240L

e |
64 x 60 X 50cm 90 x 50 x 50cm
Melamine Wood Melamine Wood
White / Natural Oak White / Natural Oak

120L
Plastic
Blue

240L
Plastic
Blue

60 x 40 x 40cm
ABS Plastic
Black

80 X 40 x 45cm
ABS Plastic
Black

Size
Made From
Colour

Monthly Bin Rental R79 R105 R147 R168 R95 R126

R599
R473

R630
R525

R578
R473

R641
R525

Monthly Servie Fee - On-Site
Monthly Service Fee - Off-Site

R1,050
R840

D<O=-<0W0 Q> ===Cc 00D

R840
R630

Ad-Hoc Service Fee - On-Site
Ad-Hoc Service Fee - Off-Site

R1,050
R840

R1,365
R1,050

R840
R630

R1,050
R840

* Monthly Service: Service on a fixed monthly schedule - the last week of the month. | * Ad-Hoc Service: Whenever the client requires
*Billing: Each month the client gets billed for the monthly bin rental fee + whatever service was provided. | case of no service, there will be no service fee.

<25,000 25,000-50000 50,000 - 100,000 >100,000
Scanning per image (double side = 2 images) R0.35 R0.30 R0.25 R0.20
File naming per file R2.00 R2.00 R2.00 R2.00



